
                                                   JUNE -2019 
01.06.2019 Sat   

02.06.2019 Sun Holiday  

03.06.2019 Mon                               

04.06.2019 Tue            

05.06.2019 Wed                  Environmental day 

                  Ramzan – Holiday 

 

06.06.2019 Thu    

07.06.2019 Fri Mr. Anand Rajendran Birthday  

08.06.2019 Sat   

09.06.2019 Sun                Holiday  

10.06.2019 Mon                               

11.06.2019 Tue                               

12.06.2019 Wed   

13.06.2019 Thu   

14.06.2019 Fri   

15.06.2019 Sat   

16.06.2019 Sun                       Holiday - 

17.06.2019 Mon  College Re-opens  1 

18.06.2019 Tue  2 

19.06.2019 Wed  3 

20.06.2019 Thu  4 

21.06.2019 Fri  5 

22.06.2019 Sat  6 

23.06.2019 Sun                      Holiday - 

24.06.2019 Mon                              7 

25.06.2019 Tue  8 

26.06.2019 Wed  9 

27.06.2019 Thu  10 

28.06.2019 Fri  11 

29.06.2019 Sat  12 

30.06.2019 Sun                   Holiday - 

                                                              Total No. of Working Days: 12 

 

The starting point of all achievement is desire.  



JULY – 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                  

                                 

 

                         

 

 

If hard work is  your weapon  success will be your slave 

 

01.07.2019 Mon  1 

02.07.2019 Tue  2 

03.07.2019 Wed  3 

04.07.2019 Thu  4 

05.07.2019 Fri  5 

06.07.2019 Sat Holiday - 

07.07.2019 Sun Holiday - 

08.07.2019 Mon  6 

09.07.2019 Tue  7 

10.07.2019 Wed   8 

11.07.2019 Thu  9 

12.07.2019 Fri  10 

13.07.2019 Sat  11 

14.07.2019 Sun Holiday - 

15.07.2019 Mon  12 

16.07.2019 Tue  13 

17.07.2019 Wed  14 

18.07.2019 Thu  15 

19.07.2019 Fri  16 

20.07.2019 Sat Holiday - 

21.07.2019 Sun Holiday - 

22.07.2019 Mon  17 

23.07.2019 Tue  18 

24.07.2019 Wed  19 

25.07.2019 Thu  20 

26.07.2019 Fri  21 

27.07.2019 Sat I Internal Assessment 22 

28.07.2019 Sun Holiday - 

29.07.2019 Mon   23 

30.07.2019 Tue  24 

31.07.2019 Wed  25 

                                                                      Total No. of Working Days: 25 



AUGUST - 2019 

Education is the movement from darkness to light 

01.08.2019 Thu  1 

02.08.2019 Fri  2 

03.08.2019 Sat Holiday - 

04.08.2019 Sun Holiday - 

05.08.2019 Mon  3 

06.08.2019 Tue  4 

07.08.2019 Wed  5 

08.08.2019 Thu  6 

09.08.2019 Fri  7 

10.08.2019 Sat Holiday - 

11.08.2019 Sun Holiday - 

12.08.2019 Mon Bakrid - Holiday - 

13.08.2019 Tue  8 

14.08.2019 Wed  9 

15.08.2019 Thu Independence Day - 

16.08.2019 Fri  10 

17.08.2019 Sat Holiday - 

18.08.2019 Sun Holiday - 

19.08.2019 Mon  11 

20.08.2019 Tue  12 

21.08.2019 Wed  13 

22.08.2019 Thu  14 

23.08.2019 Fri Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday - 

24.08.2019 Sat Holiday - 

25.08.2019 Sun Holiday - 

26.08.2019 Mon II Internal Assessment 15 

27.08.2019 Tue  16 

28.08.2019 Wed  17 

29.08.2019 Thu  18 

30.08.2019 Fri          19 

31.08.2019 Sat Holiday - 

                                                                     Total No. of Working Days: 19 



SEPTEMBER - 2019 

01.09.2019 Sun Holiday - 

02.09.2019 Mon Vinayagar Chathurthi - Holiday - 

03.09.2019 Tue  1 

04.09.2019 Wed  2 

05.09.2019 Thu  3 

06.09.2019 Fri  4 

07.09.2019 Sat Holiday - 

08.09.2019 Sun Holiday - 

09.09.2019 Mon  5 

10.09.2019 Tue Moharam - Hoilday - 

11.09.2019 Wed  6 

12.09.2019 Thu  7 

13.09.2019 Fri  8 

14.09.2019 Sat Holiday - 

15.09.2019 Sun Holiday - 

16.09.2019 Mon  9 

17.09.2019 Tue  10 

18.09.2019 Wed  11 

19.09.2019 Thu  12 

20.09.2019 Fri  13 

21.09.2019 Sat Holiday - 

22.09.2019 Sun Holiday - 

23.09.2019 Mon III Internal Assessment 14 

24.09.2019 Tue  15 

25.09.2019 Wed  16 

26.09.2019 Thu  17 

27.09.2019 Fri  18 

28.09.2019 Sat Holiday - 

29.09.2019 Sun Holiday - 

30.09.2019 Mon  19 

                                                               Total No. of Working Days 19 
 

 
The  Aim of education is the knowledge not of facts, but of values.  

 

 



OCTOBER - 2019 
01.10.2019 Tue  1 

02.10.2019 Wed Gandhi Jayanthi - 

03.10.2019 Thu  2 

04.10.2019 Fri  3 

05.10.2019 Sat Holiday - 

06.10.2019 Sun Holiday - 

07.10.2019 Mon Sarawathi Pooja- Holiday - 

08.10.2019 Tue Vijayadhasami -Holiday - 

09.10.2019 Wed  4 

10.10.2019 Thu  5 

11.10.2019 Fri  6 

12.10.2019 Sat Holiday - 

13.10.2019 Sun Holiday - 

14.10.2019 Mon  7 

15.10.2019 Tue  8 

16.10.2019 Wed  9 

17.10.2019 Thu  10 

18.10.2019 Fri  11 

19.10.2019 Sat Holiday - 

20.10.2019 Sun Holiday - 

21.10.2019 Mon Model Exam 12 

22.10.2019 Tue  13 

23.10.2019 Wed  14 

24.10.2019 Thu  15 

25.10.2019 Fri  16 

26.10.2019 Sat Holiday - 

27.10.2019 Sun Holiday - 

28.10.2019 Mon  17 

29.10.2019 Tue  18 

30.10.2019 Wed  19 

31.10.2019 Thu  20 

                                                                      Total No. of Working Days 20 

         

Arise ! Awake ! and stop not until the goal is reached.  

 

 



NOVEMBER - 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

It always seems impossible until it is done. 

 

01.11.2019 Fri  1 

02.11.2019 Sat  2 

03.11.2019 Sun Holiday - 

04.11.2019 Mon  3 

05.11.2019 Tue  4 

06.11.2019 Wed  5 

07.11.2019 Thu  6 

08.11.2019 Fri  7 

09.11.2019 Sat   8 

10.11.2019 Sun Miladi Nabi -  Holiday - 

11.11.2019 Mon  9 

12.11.2019 Tue  10 

13.11.2019 Wed   11 

14.11.2019 Thu          Children’s Day 12 

15.11.2019 Fri  13 

16.11.2019 Sat  14 

17.11.2019 Sun Holiday - 

18.11.2019 Mon  15 

19.11.2019 Tue                    16 

20.11.2019 Wed  17 

21.11.2019 Thu  18 

22.11.2019 Fri  19 

23.11.2019 Sat  20 

24.11.2019 Sun Holiday - 

25.11.2019 Mon  21 

26.11.2019 Tue  22 

27.11.2019 Wed  23 

28.11.2019 Thu  24 

29.11.2019 Fri  25 

30.11.2019 Sat  26 

                                                                           Total No. of Working Days:   26 



DECEMBER – 2019 

               

Good habits are the key to all success. 

01.12.2019 Sun Holiday - 

02.12.2019 Mon  1 

03.12.2019 Tue  2 

04.12.2019 Wed  3 

05.12.2019 Thu  4 

06.12.2019 Fri  5 

07.12.2019 Sat Holiday - 

08.12.2019 Sun Holiday - 

09.12.2019 Mon  6 

10.12.2019 Tue  7 

11.12.2019 Wed  8 

12.12.2019 Thu                    9 

13.12.2019 Fri  10 

14.12.2019 Sat  11 

15.12.2019 Sun Holiday  - 

16.12.2019 Mon  12 

17.12.2019 Tue  13 

18.12.2019 Wed  14 

19.12.2019 Thu  15 

20.12.2019 Fri  16 

21.12.2019 Sat Holiday - 

22.12.2019 Sun Holiday        - 

23.12.2019 Mon  17 

24.12.2019 Tue  18 

25.12.2019 Wed Christmas - Holiday - 

26.12.2019 Thu  19 

27.12.2019 Fri  20 

28.12.2019 Sat Holiday - 

29.12.2019 Sun  Holiday - 

30.12.2019 Mon  21 

31.12.2019 Tue  22 

                                                                         Total No. of Working Days:   22 



JANUARY - 2020 

Struggle today strength tomorrow. 

01.01.2020 Wed          New year - 

02.01.2020 Thu  1 

03.01.2020 Fri  2 

04.01.2020 Sat  3 

05.01.2020 Sun Holiday - 

06.01.2020 Mon                               4 

07.01.2020 Tue                5 

08.01.2020 Wed  6 

09.01.2020 Thu         7 

10.01.2020 Fri  8 

11.01.2020 Sat Holiday - 

12.01.2020 Sun National Youth Day- Holiday - 

13.01.2020 Mon  9 

14.01.2020 Tue Bohi - 

15.01.2020 Wed Pongal - 

16.01.2020 Thu Thiruvalluvar Day  

Mr.Anand Rajendran Anniversary day 

- 

17.01.2020 Fri                Uzhavar Thirunal 

 

- 

18.01.2020 Sat Holiday - 

19.01.2020 Sun Holiday - 

20.01.2020 Mon  10 

21.01.2020 Tue  11 

22.01.2020 Wed  12 

23.01.2020 Thu  13 

24.01.2020 Fri  14 

25.01.2020 Sat Holiday - 

26.01.2020 Sun Republic Day - 

27.01.2020 Mon                               15 

28.01.2020 Tue  16 

29.01.2020 Wed  17 

30.01.2020 Thu  18 

31.01.2020 Fri  19 

                                                                       Total No. of Working Days:   19 



 

FEBRUARY – 2020 

 
01.02.2020 Sat Holiday - 

02.02.2020 Sun Holiday - 

03.02.2020 Mon  1 

04.02.2020 Tue  2 

05.02.2020 Wed  3 

06.02.2020 Thu  4 

07.02.2020 Fri  5 

08.02.2020 Sat  6 

09.02.2020 Sun Holiday - 

10.02.2020 Mon  7 

11.02.2020 Tue  8 

12.02.2020 Wed  9 

13.02.2020 Thu  10 

14.02.2020 Fri  11 

15.02.2020 Sat Holiday - 

16.02.2020 Sun Holiday - 

17.02.2020 Mon  12 

18.02.2020 Tue  13 

19.02.2020 Wed  14 

20.02.2020 Thu  15 

21.02.2020 Fri  16 

22.02.2020 Sat Holiday - 

23.02.2020 Sun Holiday - 

24.02.2020 Mon  17 

25.02.2020 Tue  18 

26.02.2020     Wed  19 

27.02.2020 Thu  20 

28.02.2020 Fri National Science Day 21 

29.02.2020 Sat                                 Holiday - 

                                                                                  Total No. of Working Days: 21 

 

Your attitude determines your direction  



MARCH – 2020 
 

01.03.2020 Sun Holiday - 

02.03.2020 Mon  1 

03.03.2020 Tue  2 

04.03.2020 Wed  3 

05.03.2020 Thu  4 

06.03.2020 Fri  5 

07.03.2020 Sat Holiday - 

08.03.2020 Sun International Women’s Day- Holiday - 

09.03.2020 Mon  6 

10.03.2020 Tue  7 

11.03.2020 Wed  8 

12.03.2020 Thu  9 

13.03.2020 Fri  10 

14.03.2020 Sat  11 

15.03.2020 Sun Holiday - 

16.03.2020 Mon  12 

17.03.2020 Tue  13 

18.03.2020 Wed  14 

19.03.2020 Thu  15 

20.03.2020 Fri  16 

21.03.2020 Sat  17 

22.03.2020 Sun Holiday - 

23.03.2020 Mon  18 

24.03.2020 Tue  19 

25.03.2020 Wed Ugadi/Telugu New Year - 

26.03.2020 Thu  20 

27.03.2020 Fri   21 

28.03.2020 Sat  22 

29.03.2020 Sun Holiday       - 

30.03.2020 Mon  23 

31.03.2020 Tue  24 

                                                               Total No. of Working Days: 24 

Four things for success, work, pray, think and believe.  

  



 APRIL - 2020 
01.04.2020 Wed  1 

02.04.2020 Thu  2 

03.04.2020 Fri  3 

04.04.2020 Sat  - 

05.04.2020 Sun                        Holiday - 

06.04.2020 Mon  Mahaveer Jayanti-Holiday - 

07.04.2020 Tue  - 

08.04.2020 Wed  - 

09.04.2020 Thu  - 

10.04.2020 Fri Good Friday- Holiday - 

11.04.2020 Sat  - 

12.04.2020 Sun  - 

13.04.2020 Mon  - 

14.04.2020 Tue Tamil New Year Holiday - 

15.04.2020 Wed  - 

16.04.2020 Thu  - 

17.04.2020 Fri  - 

18.04.2020 Sat  - 

19.04.2020 Sun Holiday - 

20.04.2020 Mon  - 

21.04.2020 Tue  - 

22.04.2020 Wed  - 

23.04.2020 Thu  - 

24.04.2020 Fri  - 

25.04.2020 Sat  - 

26.04.2020 Sun Holiday - 

27.04.2020 Mon  - 

28.04.2020 Tue   - 

29.04.2020 Wed  - 

30.04.2020 Thu  - 

                                                                     Total No. of Working Days: 3 

Today a reader. Tomorrow  a leader 

 



LEAVE OF RECORD  

SI No 
Date 

No .of Days Reason Sign of Staff 
From To 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

 

 

LATE COMING RECORD 

SI No Date Time Reason Sign of Staff  

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

KRISHNASAMY  
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ARTS & MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN 

TIME TABLE JUNE TO NOV-2019 

DEPARTMENT OF___________________ 
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TIME TABLE DEC TO APRIL-2020 

DEPARTMENT OF___________________ 
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